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NOTICE OF RESULT OF ELECTION 
 

 
 

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTION 
TRANSPORT SUBSECTOR 

 
1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  LEUNG TAK HING 91
2  LING CHI KEUNG 106
3  WONG LEUNG PAK MATTHEW 96
4  HO TAT MAN EDMOND 102
5  MAN HON MING 102
6  NG JIM MI JIMMY 94
7  YICK CHI MING FRANKIE 110
8  HO LAP KEE (SUNNY) 100
9  TSUI HON YAN PAUL 26
10  LEE LUEN FAI 112
11  HO YEE TAK JACKSON 110
12  CHENG HAK WO 97
13  CHAN SHU SANG 36
14  FONG CHI FAI FERDINAD 93
15  LI KWAN WOOD 79
16  CHAN KWOK SING 97
17  LI TAK SUM 90
18  SZETO KA SING 90
19  CHENG WAI PO SAMUEL 82
20  HAI CHI YUET 101
21  TONG YEUK FUNG 26

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 
1  LEUNG TAK HING 
2  LING CHI KEUNG 



3  WONG LEUNG PAK MATTHEW 
4  HO TAT MAN EDMOND 
5  MAN HON MING 
6  NG JIM MI JIMMY 
7  YICK CHI MING FRANKIE 
8  HO LAP KEE (SUNNY) 
10  LEE LUEN FAI 
11  HO YEE TAK JACKSON 
12  CHENG HAK WO 
14  FONG CHI FAI FERDINAD 
15  LI KWAN WOOD 
16  CHAN KWOK SING 
17  LI TAK SUM 
18  SZETO KA SING 
19  CHENG WAI PO SAMUEL 
20  HAI CHI YUET 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 CHAN Yuen-han, Jenny Returning Officer

for the Transport subsector
 


